
 
REZULTATI NA 13 km 

 

 ŠT. PRIIMEK  IME  SP. KLUB / CLUB DRŽ.  LETNICA  TRASA  KAT. ČAS 

MOŠKI ABSOLUTNO 
1 11 Bregar  Gašper  M KGT Papež  SLO 1990 13 km MK2 1:01:57 

2 109 Vidmar Boštjan M AD Olimpik SLO 1997 13 km MK1 1:09:56 

3 48 Kotnik Matic M ATD SAVINJČAN SLO 2001 13 km MK1 1:13:13 

4 2 Andlovec Nejc M   SLO 1990 13 km MK2 1:14:28 

5 132 Mošnik Anže M / SLO 2003 13 km MK1 1:15:54 

6 119 Andraž Kožar M / SLO 1975 13 km MK2 1:20:52 

7 19 Dolinar Jure M GB LJUBLJANA SLO 1980 13 km MK2 1:24:12 

8 131 Šekezi Joža M / SLO 2009 13 km MK1 1:24:43 

9 21 Dukic Luka M   SLO 1989 13 km MK2 1:33:18 

10 20 Drenik Mitja M   SLO 1976 13 km MK2 1:33:51 

11 87 Prelovšek Aleš M KGT Papež SLO 2003 13 km MK1 1:34:49 

12 34 Hostnik Han M   SLO 2001 13 km MK1 1:35:06 

13 7 Benedik Dean M Sportiva Trbovlje SLO 1973 13 km MK3 1:36:51 

14 97 Sočič Andrej M   SLO 1981 13 km MK2 1:37:34 

15 77 PAGON SAŠA M   SLO 1978 13 km MK2 1:38:43 

16 57 Lilić Predrag M   SLO 1985 13 km MK2 1:39:13 

17 36 Javornik Stanko M TPD ULTRA SLO 1962 13 km MK3 1:39:34 

18 120 Bajec Herman M ŠKD Mekinje SLO 1965 13 km MK3 1:40:22 

19 46 Kogovšek Gregor M   SLO 1974 13 km MK2 1:41:27 

20 79 Pajalić Samir M   SLO 1997 13 km MK1 1:41:30 

21 30 Grobin Dejan M / SLO 1998 13 km MK1 1:41:57 

22 45 Knavs Anton M KGT Papež SLO 1956 13 km MK3 1:41:58 

23 65 Mendiževec Tadej M   SLO 1983 13 km MK2 1:45:43 

24 107 Valenčič Uroš M / SLO 1975 13 km MK2 1:46:51 

25 128 Šircelj  Matej M / SLO 1988 13 km MK2 1:47:24 

26 54 Lavrenčič Borut M   SLO 1981 13 km MK2 1:53:18 

27 32 Hauko Luka M ŠKD Marjetica SLO 2000 13 km MK1 1:53:42 

28 50 Krautberger Nejc M   SLO 1994 13 km MK1 1:55:13 

29 13 Cepec Peter M   SLO 1970 13 km MK3 1:58:11 

30 69 Muhič Damijan M   SLO 1976 13 km MK2 2:00:38 

31 112 Vrbec Danijel M   SLO 1979 13 km MK2 2:00:39 

32 38 Jelenc Vid M Mengeš SLO 1950 13 km MK3 2:04:21 

33 18 DEGANUTTI ENZO M ASD ATLETICA 
DOLOMITI 
FRIULANE 

ITA 1960 13 km MK3 2:06:10 

34 22 Đurović Danijel M   CRO 1980 13 km MK2 2:08:37 

 10 Božič Nejc M   SLO 1996 13 km MK1 DNS 

 28 Frelih Mark M   SLO 1998 13 km MK1 DNS 

 37 Jazbinšek Denis M   SLO 1980 13 km MK2 DNS 

 55 Letnar  Matjaž  M ŠD Divji zajci SLO 1974 13 km MK2 DNS 

 86 Požar Bojan M Happy Gym SLO 1957 13 km MK3 DNS 

 93 Ritossa  Roberto  M   CRO 1974 13 km MK2 DNS 

 102 Tomislav Možanić M SRD 315 
Sjeverozapad 

CRO 1979 13 km MK2 DNS 

 114 Zalokar  Mitja  M Krškopolski tekači  SLO 1982 13 km  DNS 



 
REZULTATI NA 13 km 

ŽENSKE ABSOLUTNO 
1 118 Žlogar Ivica Ž KGT Papež SLO 1967 13 km ŽK3 1:33:03 

2 108 Vesel Saša Ž   SLO 1990 13 km ŽK2 1:33:19 

3 8 Blas Alenka Ž   SLO 1986 13 km ŽK2 1:36:15 

4 56 Letonja Sanja Ž   SLO 1991 13 km ŽK2 1:42:00 

5 88 Presečnik Darinka Ž Sd team  SLO 1981 13 km ŽK2 1:45:43 

6 6 Bajda Maruša Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1988 13 km ŽK2 1:45:44 

7 127 Gregorčič Manca Ž  SLO 1996 13 km ŽK1 1:46:50 

8 94 ROBNIK ROMANA Ž ŠD BSH NAZARJE SLO 1991 13 km ŽK2 1:47:50 

9 98 Strah Nina Ž   SLO 1992 13 km ŽK2 1:50:47 

10 101 Thuma Polona Ž Priprave Domžale SLO 1976 13 km ŽK2 1:52:18 

11 113 Zalar Nataša Ž   SLO 1977 13 km ŽK2 1:55:25 

12 96 Senica Tinkara Ž   SLO 1998 13 km ŽK1 1:56:59 

13 59 Maček Nataša Ž /1:5 SLO 1982 13 km ŽK2 2:11:02 

14 23 Đurović Diana Ž SRK Running Fox CRO 1986 13 km ŽK2 2:11:23 

 1 Aljančič  Sara Ž   SLO 1992 13 km ŽK2 DNS 

 33 Henezi Ružica Ž   SLO 1965 13 km ŽK3 DNS 

 35 Jančič Nika Ž   SLO 2001 13 km ŽK1 DNS 

 40 Kerese Zsanett Ž Planinsko Društvo 
Lendava 

HUN 1995 13 km ŽK1 DNS 

 43 Kicanovic Sanela Ž IND CRO 1988 13 km ŽK2 DNS 

 62 Marinko Vesna Ž   SLO 1976 13 km ŽK2 DNS 

 75 Ogrinc Mirjana Ž KEPA ONE LIFE SLO 1983 13 km ŽK2 DNS 

 85 Polšak Nina Ž   SLO 1999 13 km ŽK1 DNS 

 110 VRABL MOJCA Ž ŠD PULZ SLO 1972 13 km ŽK3 DNS 

 

 ŠT. PRIIMEK  IME  SP. KLUB / CLUB DRŽ.  LETNICA  TRASA  KAT. ČAS 

MOŠKI DO 30 LET 
1 109 Vidmar Boštjan M AD Olimpik SLO 1997 13 km MK1 1:09:56 

2 48 Kotnik Matic M ATD SAVINJČAN SLO 2001 13 km MK1 1:13:13 

3 132 Mošnik Anže M / SLO 2003 13 km MK1 1:15:54 

4 131 Šekezi Joža M / SLO 2009 13 km MK1 1:24:43 

5 87 Prelovšek Aleš M KGT Papež SLO 2003 13 km MK1 1:34:49 

6 34 Hostnik Han M   SLO 2001 13 km MK1 1:35:06 

7 79 Pajalić Samir M   SLO 1997 13 km MK1 1:41:30 

8 30 Grobin Dejan M / SLO 1998 13 km MK1 1:41:57 

9 32 Hauko Luka M ŠKD Marjetica SLO 2000 13 km MK1 1:53:42 

10 50 Krautberger Nejc M   SLO 1994 13 km MK1 1:55:13 

 28 Frelih Mark M   SLO 1998 13 km MK1 DNS 

 10 Božič Nejc M   SLO 1996 13 km MK1 DNS 

MOŠKI  31-50 LET 
1 11 Bregar  Gašper  M KGT Papež  SLO 1990 13 km MK2 1:01:57 

2 2 Andlovec Nejc M   SLO 1990 13 km MK2 1:14:28 

3 119 Andraž Kožar M / SLO 1975 13 km MK2 1:20:52 

4 19 Dolinar Jure M GB LJUBLJANA SLO 1980 13 km MK2 1:24:12 

5 21 Dukic Luka M   SLO 1989 13 km MK2 1:33:18 

6 20 Drenik Mitja M   SLO 1976 13 km MK2 1:33:51 

7 97 Sočič Andrej M   SLO 1981 13 km MK2 1:37:34 
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8 77 PAGON SAŠA M   SLO 1978 13 km MK2 1:38:43 

9 57 Lilić Predrag M   SLO 1985 13 km MK2 1:39:13 

10 46 Kogovšek Gregor M   SLO 1974 13 km MK2 1:41:27 

11 65 Mendiževec Tadej M   SLO 1983 13 km MK2 1:45:43 

12 107 Valenčič Uroš M / SLO 1975 13 km MK2 1:46:51 

13 128 Šircelj  Matej M / SLO 1988 13 km MK2 1:47:24 

14 54 Lavrenčič Borut M   SLO 1981 13 km MK2 1:53:18 

15 69 Muhič Damijan M   SLO 1976 13 km MK2 2:00:38 

16 112 Vrbec Danijel M   SLO 1979 13 km MK2 2:00:39 

17 22 Đurović Danijel M   CRO 1980 13 km MK2 2:08:37 

 114 Zalokar  Mitja  M Krškopolski tekači  SLO 1982 13 km  DNS 

 37 Jazbinšek Denis M   SLO 1980 13 km MK2 DNS 

 102 Tomislav Možanić M SRD 315 
Sjeverozapad 

CRO 1979 13 km MK2 DNS 

 55 Letnar  Matjaž  M ŠD Divji zajci SLO 1974 13 km MK2 DNS 

 93 Ritossa  Roberto  M   CRO 1974 13 km MK2 DNS 

MOŠKI NAD 51 LET 
1 7 Benedik Dean M Sportiva Trbovlje SLO 1973 13 km MK3 1:36:51 

2 36 Javornik Stanko M TPD ULTRA SLO 1962 13 km MK3 1:39:34 

3 120 Bajec Herman M ŠKD Mekinje SLO 1965 13 km MK3 1:40:22 

4 45 Knavs Anton M KGT Papež SLO 1956 13 km MK3 1:41:58 

5 13 Cepec Peter M   SLO 1970 13 km MK3 1:58:11 

6 38 Jelenc Vid M Mengeš SLO 1950 13 km MK3 2:04:21 

7 18 DEGANUTTI ENZO M ASD ATLETICA 
DOLOMITI 
FRIULANE 

ITA 1960 13 km MK3 2:06:10 

 86 Požar Bojan M Happy Gym SLO 1957 13 km MK3 DNS 

ŽENSKE DO 30 LET 
1 127 Gregorčič Manca Ž  SLO 1996 13 km ŽK1 1:46:50 

2 96 Senica Tinkara Ž   SLO 1998 13 km ŽK1 1:56:59 

 35 Jančič Nika Ž   SLO 2001 13 km ŽK1 DNS 

 85 Polšak Nina Ž   SLO 1999 13 km ŽK1 DNS 

 40 Kerese Zsanett Ž Planinsko Društvo 
Lendava 

HUN 1995 13 km ŽK1 DNS 

ŽENSKE 31-50 LET 
1 108 Vesel Saša Ž   SLO 1990 13 km ŽK2 1:33:19 

2 8 Blas Alenka Ž   SLO 1986 13 km ŽK2 1:36:15 

3 56 Letonja Sanja Ž   SLO 1991 13 km ŽK2 1:42:00 

4 88 Presečnik Darinka Ž Sd team  SLO 1981 13 km ŽK2 1:45:43 

5 6 Bajda Maruša Ž HOFER Slovenija SLO 1988 13 km ŽK2 1:45:44 

6 94 ROBNIK ROMANA Ž ŠD BSH NAZARJE SLO 1991 13 km ŽK2 1:47:50 

7 98 Strah Nina Ž   SLO 1992 13 km ŽK2 1:50:47 

8 101 Thuma Polona Ž Priprave Domžale SLO 1976 13 km ŽK2 1:52:18 

9 113 Zalar Nataša Ž   SLO 1977 13 km ŽK2 1:55:25 

10 59 Maček Nataša Ž / SLO 1982 13 km ŽK2 2:11:02 

11 23 Đurović Diana Ž SRK Running Fox CRO 1986 13 km ŽK2 2:11:23 

 1 Aljančič  Sara Ž   SLO 1992 13 km ŽK2 DNS 

 43 Kicanovic Sanela Ž IND CRO 1988 13 km ŽK2 DNS 

 75 Ogrinc Mirjana Ž KEPA ONE LIFE SLO 1983 13 km ŽK2 DNS 
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 62 Marinko Vesna Ž   SLO 1976 13 km ŽK2 DNS 

ŽENSKE NAD 51 LET 
1 118 Žlogar Ivica Ž KGT Papež SLO 1967 13 km ŽK3 1:33:03 

 110 VRABL MOJCA Ž ŠD PULZ SLO 1972 13 km ŽK3 DNS 

 33 Henezi Ružica Ž   SLO 1965 13 km ŽK3 DNS 

 


